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• Sheldon Oloyede-Phillips

sheldon.oloyede-phillips@georgebrown.ca

• Justin Horvath

justin.horvath@georgebrown.ca

• Jessie Liczyk

Jessie.liczyk@georgebrown.ca

• James Ho

james.ho2@georgebrown.ca

• Mi Lam

vantrami.lam@georgebrown.ca

• Willard Bedolfe

willard.bedolfe@georgebrown.ca

• Sam Sun

qi.sun@georgebrown.ca

• Kateryna Roi

kateryna.roi@georgebrown.ca

• John Carlo Ferrer

johncarlo.ferrer@georgebrown.ca

• Aleksandra Ziolkowska

aleksandra.ziolkowska@georgebrown.ca

• Ralph Taton

Ralph.Taton@georgebrown.ca

• Fernando Watson

Fernando.Watson@GeorgeBrown.ca 

• Danielle Racioppo

danielle.racioppo@georgebrown.ca

• Mariya Marchanka

Maryia.Marchanka@georgebrown.ca

• Sean Sack

sean.sack@georgebrown.ca

• Hasti Mangha

hasti.mangha@georgebrown.ca

• Sebastien Helie

sebastien.helie@georgebrown.ca

• Josh Lee

seunguk.lee@georgebrown.ca

• Luis Boggiano

luis.boggiano@georgebrown.ca

• Nuri Choi

nuri.choi@georgebrown.ca

• Rebecca Campeau

Rebecca.Campeau@georgebrown.ca

• Mustapha Bukenya

mustapha.bukenya@georgebrown.ca
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